
Sunday, August 29, 2010
    Advanced Standard

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Sherri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16052   Samba       65.14      5.14      0      0      0      0     5.14    1

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Sherri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22126   Kelsey      41.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22066   Billy       47.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22166   Trudy       48.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22161   E           49.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22184   Speed       52.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22080   Whoosh      47.17      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22014   Pika        42.05      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22128   Sizzle      63.55      5.55      1      0      0      0     10.55    
       22008   Em          55.25      0.00      0      0      1      0     20.00    
       22070   Tonk        58.81      0.81      0      0      1      0     20.81    
       22174   PD          59.84      1.84      0      0      1      0     21.84    
       22137   Brite       45.29      0.00      0      1      1      0     25.00    
       22170   Meg         58.58      0.58      1      1      1      0     30.58    
       22090   Ripley      51.97      0.00      0      0      2      0     40.00    
       22168   Tia         72.89      14.89     0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22157   Austin      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22154   Vapor       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22099   Jenny       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22077   Guilty      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22063   Storm       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Tipsy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Razza       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Holly       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22003   Blaze       Absent  

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Advanced   26 inch  Judge: Sherri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26003   Trey        43.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26042   Lily        61.12      3.12      0      0      0      0     3.12    2
       26070   Hawkeye     50.08      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26059   Jack        53.98      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
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       26016   Spy         38.95      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26064   Ruse        49.68      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26073   Fearless    40.58      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       26060   Duke        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26046   Dash        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26019   Merlin      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 34
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 17.6%



Sunday, August 29, 2010
    Performance II Standard

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Performance II    8 inch  Judge: Sherri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08016  Cadman      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08017  Ming        Absent  

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Performance II   12 inch  Judge: Sherri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12026  Gidget      58.96      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   1
       P12007  Gilli       76.35      13.35     1      1      0      0     23.35   2
       P12016  Flake       74.06      11.06     0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Sherri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16066  Bree        52.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16040  Dot         53.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16062  Carmen      67.28      6.28      0      1      0      0     11.28   3
       P16032  BB          55.57      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00   4
       P16051  Ai          Absent  

Distance: 164 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Performance II   22 inch  Judge: Sherri Boone
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22061  Satchi      47.97      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22021  Brimmie     48.56      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P22053  Gwen        64.94      3.94      0      1      1      0     28.94   3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 27.3%
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Sunday, August 29, 2010
    Advanced Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Advanced   12 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12016   Phire       No Time     0     1     3     2                  16 1

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16020   Skylar      33.78       2     1     2     2       20         47 1 Qualified
       16052   Samba       37.87       0     3     3     3       20         47 2 Qualified

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22026   Tipsy       34.73       2     3     2     3       20         58 1 Qualified
       22161   E           36.46       2     3     2     1       20         56 2 Qualified
       22174   PD          37.76       1     2     3     4       20         50 3 Qualified
       22128   Sizzle      33.02       0     4     2     2       20         48 4 Qualified
       22070   Tonk        35.46       2     1     2     2       20         47  Qualified
       22090   Ripley      35.69       2     1     2     2       20         47  Qualified
       22063   Storm       36.56       1     2     2     1       20         44  Qualified
       22114   Sevon       37.56       0     1     5     3       20         43  Qualified
       22099   Jenny       33.14       2     1     3     3                  31  
       22032   Nyalka      39.30       2     1     3     2                  30  
       22066   Billy       36.12       1     1     4     1                  25  
       22041   Becca       39.05       1     1     3     2                  23  
       22035   Anya        37.95       2     0     2     2                  22  
       22022   Razza       No Time     1     1     2     2                  20  
       22157   Austin      No Time     0     2     1     3                  16  
       22077   Guilty      Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Advanced   26 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26016   Spy         No Time     2     1     2     3                  28 1
       26019   Merlin      43.08       2     0     3     1                  24 2
       26042   Lily        41.47       0     2     3     2                  21 3
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       26046   Dash        No Time     1     0     1     1                  11 4

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
              Percent Qualified: 45.5%



Sunday, August 29, 2010
    Performance II Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance II    8 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08016  Cadman      37.32       2     1     1     2                  24 1
       P08013  Jammy       45.39       1     1     2     2                  20 2
       P08019  Sam         45.26       0     1     3     3                  17 3
       P08017  Ming        Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance II   12 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12038  Savvy       35.19       0     2     4     4       20         46 1 Qualified
       P12035  Gabby       44.13       0     3     3     2                  26 2
       P12018  Myles       No Time     0     2     3     3                  22T3
       P12007  Gilli       No Time     0     1     5     2                  22T3
       P12017  Mocha       No Time     0     0     1     1                   4  
       P12005  Skylar      Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16066  Bree        39.46       0     2     2     2       20         38 1 Qualified
       P16023  Claire      44.73       1     1     2     1                  19 2
       P16051  Ai          Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance II   22 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22021  Brimmie     Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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Sunday, August 29, 2010
    Advanced Jumpers

Distance: 141 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Advanced   12 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12011   Quick       34.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 141 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16015   Niki        30.69      0.00      0      0      1      0     20.00   1
       16035   Bozo        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16020   Skylar      38.07      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16041   Matrix      Absent  

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22026   Tipsy       26.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22114   Sevon       36.19      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22090   Ripley      26.32      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22077   Guilty      32.67      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22024   Pansy       47.77      9.77      0      0      1      0     29.77    
       22014   Pika        30.74      0.00      0      2      1      0     30.00    
       22161   E           No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22176   Leah        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Flash       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22168   Tia         Absent  
       22137   Brite       Absent  
       22128   Sizzle      Absent  
       22094   Jackie D    Absent  

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Advanced   26 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26064   Ruse        28.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26003   Trey        29.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26019   Merlin      40.62      2.62      0      3      0      0     17.62   3
       26016   Spy         31.51      0.00      0      0      1      0     20.00   4
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       26070   Hawkeye     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26042   Lily        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26046   Dash        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 19
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 26.3%



Sunday, August 29, 2010
    Performance II Jumpers

Distance: 141 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Performance II    8 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08015  Dillon      36.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08016  Cadman      38.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 141 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Performance II   12 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12038  Savvy       23.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12016  Flake       39.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12018  Myles       42.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P12039  Earl        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16018  Skylar      35.18      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16051  Ai          Absent  
       P16023  Claire      Absent  

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Performance II   22 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22006  Brash       29.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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